
$0.00

+ FORF TAX

= TOTAL TAX DUE

1ST INSTALLMENT

FULTON COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
MONDAY - FRIDAY PHONE: 309-547-3041

OFFICE HOURS 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

CLASS CODE

0060 2017 PAYABLE 2018 08001

TAX CODE

Taxing Body Current

Rate

Prior Year

Amount

Prior Year

Rate

Current

Amount
Fulton County 1.0474 $199.73 0.9903 $195.59

Fulton County 0.5428 $103.51 0.4665 $92.13PENSION

FULTON CO AMBULANCE & EMERG 0.1701 $32.44 0.1609 $31.78

FAIRVIEW FIRE 0.4132 $78.80 0.4072 $80.42

SRC JR 534 0.5946 $113.39 0.6015 $118.79

SRC JR 534 0.0133 $2.54 0.0126 $2.49PENSION

FAIRVIEW-JOSHUA MTA DIST 0.0352 $6.71 0.0345 $6.81

VALLEY PARK DISTRICT 0.1068 $20.37 0.1010 $19.95

VALLEY PARK DISTRICT 0.0038 $0.72 0.0036 $0.71PENSION

UNIT 4 SR VALLEY 5.2065 $992.88 5.1567 $1,018.45

UNIT 4 SR VALLEY 0.3465 $66.08 0.3291 $65.00PENSION

JOSHUA TOWNSHIP 0.3606 $68.77 0.3430 $67.74

JOSHUA TOWNSHIP ROAD 0.3317 $63.26 0.3275 $64.68

$1,764.548.9344$1,749.209.1725Totals

Owner and Address

STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L

 IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS BILL IN ERROR DUE TO A 
TRANSFER OF THIS PROPERTY, PLEASE REMEMBER THE TAX LIABILITY IS THAT 
OF THE OWNER OF RECORD AS OF JANUARY 1ST OF THE TAX YEAR, HOWEVER, IF
OTHER ARRANGEMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE SUCH AS PRO-RATION TO THE NEW 
OWNERS FOR PAYMENT, PLEASE FORWARD TO THE APPROPRIATE PARTY.  

Legal Description

LOT 2
FLOREY SUBDIVISION

2ND DUE DATE

FIRST INSTALLMENT PAID

COSTS

SECOND INSTALLMENT PAID

AMOUNT COLLECTEDAMOUNT COLLECTED

$882.27 $882.27

2ND INSTALLMENT

June 8, 2018 September 7, 2018
1ST DUE DATE

COSTS INTEREST INTEREST

2017-005603

BILL NUMBERINDEX NUMBER

08-07-22-101-002

STACI L. MAYALL
FULTON COUNTY TREASURER/COLLECTOR

+ DRAINAGE

- ENTERPRISE ZONE

x TAX RATE

=NET TAXABLE VAL.

+ FARM BUILDING

- SAF EXEMPTION

STATE FACTOR

TIF BASE

0

59,260

2,580

17,170

0

19,750

1.0000

19,750

0

0

0

0

0

1977 EQUALIZED

SAF BASE

FAIR CASH VALUE

TOTAL ACRES

LAND VALUE

+ BUILDING VALUE

-HOME IMPROVEMENT

= ASSESSED VALUE

x STATE MULTIPLIER

= EQUALIZED VALUE

- OWNER OCCUPIED

-HOMESTEAD EXMPT

- VETERAN FREEZE

- HISTORICAL FREEZE

+ FARM LAND

1.0000

0

0

19,750

8.9344

$1,764.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0

-DISABLED PER. EXMPT

-RET VET HOMESTEAD

0
- DIS VET HOMESTEAD

*$RE0807221010021$* *$RE0807221010022$*
IF PAID IF PAID

08-07-22-101-002

STECK HARRY G & CAROL L  

CANTON IL  61520-0000

115 NORTH PARK DR21
08-07-22-101-002

115 NORTH PARK DR

CANTON IL  61520-0000

STECK HARRY G & CAROL L  

COLLECTOR USE ONLY COLLECTOR USE ONLY

DUPLICATE DUPLICATE

CASH CHANGECK CK CASH CHANGE

AMT DUE AMT DUE

 BACK TAX

LEVY 2017 PAYABLE 2018

 BACK TAX

LEVY 2017 PAYABLE 2018

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

 PIN 08-07-22-101-002

06/08/20181ST INSTALLMENT DUE BY

1ST INSTALLMENT AMOUNT

 PIN 08-07-22-101-002

09/07/20182ND INSTALLMENT DUE BY

2ND INSTALLMENT AMOUNT

- TOTAL TAX PAID

= TOTAL TAX DUE

$1,764.54

$1,764.54

$0.00

= CURRENT TAX

$0.00$0.00

$0.00  TOTAL DUE $0.00 TOTAL DUE

 FORF TAX  FORF TAX

$0.00

$0.00


