INDEX NUMBER	BILL NUMBER	CLASS	CODE			TAX CODE	TIF BASE
08-07-22-101-002	2017-005603	006	60	2017 PA	YABLE 2018	08001	1977 EQUALIZED
Taxing Body		Prior Year	Prior Y	'ear	Current	Current	
•		Rate	Amou	ınt	Rate	Amount	SAF BASE
Fulton County		1.0474	\$199.	-	0.9903	\$195.59	STATE FACTOR
Fulton County	PENSION	0.5428	\$103.	51	0.4665	\$92.13	1.0000 FAIR CASH VALUE
FULTON CO AMBULANCE & EMERG		0.1701	\$32.	44	0.1609	\$31.78	59,260
FAIRVIEW FIRE		0.4132	\$78.	80	0.4072	\$80.42	TOTAL ACRES
SRC JR 534		0.5946	\$113.	39	0.6015	\$118.79	LAND VALUE
SRC JR 534	PENSION	0.0133	\$2.	54	0.0126	\$2.49	2,580
FAIRVIEW-JOSHUA MTA DIST		0.0352	\$6.	71	0.0345	\$6.81	+ BUILDING VALUE 17,170
VALLEY PARK DISTRICT		0.1068	\$20.	37	0.1010	\$19.95	-HOME IMPROVEMENT
VALLEY PARK DISTRICT	PENSION	0.0038	\$0.	72	0.0036	\$0.71	0 = ASSESSED VALUE
UNIT 4 SR VALLEY		5.2065	\$992.	88	5.1567	\$1,018.45	19,750
UNIT 4 SR VALLEY	PENSION	0.3465	\$66.	08	0.3291	\$65.00	x STATE MULTIPLIER
JOSHUA TOWNSHIP		0.3606	\$68.	77	0.3430	\$67.74	1.0000 = EQUALIZED VALUE
JOSHUA TOWNSHIP ROAD		0.3317	\$63.	26	0.3275	\$64.68	19,750
	Totals	9.1725	\$1.749.	20	8.9344	\$1,764.54	- OWNER OCCUPIED 0
			* ,			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-HOMESTEAD EXMPT 0
							- SAF EXEMPTION
							0 - VETERAN FREEZE
							- DIS VET HOMESTEAD
							0
							-DISABLED PER. EXMPT
							-RET VET HOMESTEAD
IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS BILL IN ERROR DUE TO A		1ST DUE DAT	TE June	8, 2018	2ND DUE DATE Se	ptember 7, 2018	0
TRANSFER OF THIS PROPERTY, PLEASE REMEMBE OF THE OWNER OF RECORD AS OF JANUARY 1ST O	F THE TAX LIABILITY IS THAT	1ST INSTALL		, 0, 20.0	2ND INSTALLMEN	NT	- HISTORICAL FREEZE 0
OTHER ARRANGEMENTS HAVE BEEN MADE SUCH A	S PRO-RATION TO THE NEW			\$882.27	•	\$882.27	+ FARM LAND
OWNERS FOR PAYMENT, PLEASE FORWARD TO THE	APPROPRIATE PARTY.	COSTS	INTERE	ST	COSTS	INTEREST	+ FARM BUILDING
							+ FARIVI BUILDING
		FIRST INSTA	LLMENT PAID		SECOND INSTAL	LMENT PAID	=NET TAXABLE VAL.
							19,750
							x TAX RATE
Owner and Address							x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX
Owner and Address STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L							x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX
							* TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54
							x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX \$0.00 - ENTERPRISE ZONE \$0.00
STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L Legal Description							x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX \$0.00 - ENTERPRISE ZONE \$0.00 + DRAINAGE \$0.00
STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L Legal Description LOT 2							x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX \$0.00 - ENTERPRISE ZONE \$0.00 + DRAINAGE \$0.00 = TOTAL TAX DUE
STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L Legal Description		AMOUNT CO	ILLECTED		AMOUNT COLLEG	CTED	x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX \$0.00 - ENTERPRISE ZONE \$0.00 + DRAINAGE \$0.00 = TOTAL TAX DUE \$1,764.54
STECK, HARRY G & CAROL L Legal Description LOT 2		AMOUNT CO	ILLECTED		AMOUNT COLLE	CTED	x TAX RATE 8.9344 = CURRENT TAX \$1,764.54 + FORF TAX \$0.00 - ENTERPRISE ZONE \$0.00 + DRAINAGE \$0.00 = TOTAL TAX DUE



DUPLICATE

PIN 08-07-22-101-002	IF PAID	AMT DUE
LEVY 2017 PAYABLE 2018		\$0.00
1ST INSTALLMENT DUE BY 06/08/2018		\$0.00
1ST INSTALLMENT AMOUNT \$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL DUE \$0.00		\$0.00
FORF TAX		\$0.00
BACK TAX		\$0.00

08-07-22-101-002 STECK HARRY G & CAROL L 115 NORTH PARK DR CANTON IL 61520-0000

1



DUPLICATE

PIN 08-07-22-	101-002	IF PAID	AMT DUE
LEVY 2017 PAYABLE 2018			\$0.00
2ND INSTALLMENT DUE BY 0	9/07/2018		\$0.00
2ND INSTALLMENT AMOUNT	\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00		\$0.00
FORF TAX	·		
BACK TAX			

2 08-07-22-101-002 STECK HARRY G & CAROL L 115 NORTH PARK DR CANTON IL 61520-0000

COLLECTOR USE ONLY

СК	CASH	CHANGE
----	------	--------

OULLEGION OUL ONLY				
	CK	CASH	CHANGE	